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QUESTION NO.1256 – 2016  
FOR WRITTEN REPLY
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 6 MAY 2016. (INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER No. 13-2016) 
Mr M Bagraim (DA) to ask the Minister of Arts and Culture, 
Whether he has undertaken any international trips on government business to (a) the French Republic and/or the (b) the Republic of Senegal in the 2015-16 financial year; if so, (i) where did he go in each case and (ii) what was the reason for each specified trip?                                                                        NW1404E

REPLY:
I did not undertake an international trip on government business to either the French Republic and/ or the Republic of Senegal in the 2015 -16 financial years. 

